Form 420
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07139106

Name of Company

Group Maintenance Security Limited

|/ We
Paui Boyle, 102 Sunlight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ

Dawvid Clements, 102 Suniight House, Quay Street, Manchester, M3 3JZ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 13 March 2015

M 13 March 2015

Signed Date

Harnsons Business Recovery and Insolvency Limited
102 Sunhght House

f T ll(llllllllllllll

Ref GRQUP001/PRB/DC/TB/IMOMTW 19/03(2015 #308
COMPANIES HOUSE

Cnv NFfirial llco

Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Group Maintenance Secunty Limited

on the 13 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name DIANE SLaZ4REMH  CovurToey
Sgned e, o
Igne ' 3

Dated 203 <




Group Maintenance Secunty Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 481 00
Qverdrawn Bank Account 37500
Intercompany Debt 1,272 00
Directors’ Loan Account 2,289 00
Former Director's Loan Account 9,740 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 55,699 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 29,833 00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 21,390 00
121,079 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (121,079 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (121,079 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders {2 00)
(2 00)

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(121,077 00)

Signaluw Date 13 |3 h S




Group Maintenance Secunty Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 March 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Date !3 )3 l 1 S .

NIL



Sde

alnjeubis
6+'8L0'1TT Bulejol saul £
00'0kL'6 JHP 6¥YM ‘sudjeH 1S 199115 MBYSWLID g1 ueAljNg ueas 105D
00 8/€ 48t £/8 ‘syeIs ‘yuomuie] ‘uoibuiliy ‘Aep Apues “yleq ssauisng ooijed | PRI SALIDACDRY 2JIUS 005D
95'Z01 ONT 0110 ‘2aysedue] ‘poomAsH ‘aue usaln uespend) syt 7 pajiI SI0ASAINS WAY 00YD
9L'bLE SV9 TNg ‘uoiybug ‘peoy uoisald 6T “Woddng Jawoysn) Bbunjueg ssauisng Jd yueg f2ISUILISIM |RUOHEN TOND
{1°'726'901 ZZ1 863N ‘@nSeomaN ‘uojuagbucT 'MaIA yied uojuag {NHDI) un Bulpuey swiep) ASUSAJOSUT 00HD
002/2'T 00S bE1 ‘apIsAasialy 10sald ‘198415 ([euidsy ‘asnol uols3|DI3 pajiL] duRUNUIRK dnolo 1090
00'68Z°2 [Mb 6VM ‘SUBJBH IS ‘Suapies uejuay g ASUUNOD Q SIW B Y W 0000
3 SS3.Jppy awen Aoy

S1031pa1) Auedwo) - g
pajyiwn Ayundag asueuljiely dnoag
PayWIY AJUDA[OSUT pue AIDA0JY SSOUISNG SUOSLIIEH




